Blumberg™
2019 Professional Stationery Catalog
FREE SHIPPING
to the contiguous 48 states,
except orders under $50.00, $9.95
1903MSEstablished 1887
blumberg.com
800 LAW-MART

Placement of Personalization 2
B
How To Order: Custom Imprinted Pleading Papers
Please specify:
1. Exact paper required, name, size and weight or Cat. No.
2. Position of imprint, A, B, C or D (see illustration).
3. If black ruled and numbered required. No extra charge.
4. Red rule is standard on 403CRP, 853RRP and 403ERP.
5. If you require a special ruling, please send us a sample.
6.  Imprint copy should be typed and submitted by mail, email or FAX. Choose GOTHIC,
ROMAN, CHELTENHAM or ARIAL type.
Price for imprint of paper not listed—one or two reams, $49.75; three to five reams, $77.95; each
additional ream, $15.70. We will imprint in the format illustrated unless you request other styles and
send sample.
Color digital imprint prices on p. 15.
15
Lithographed Business Envelopes (Flat Printing)
Imprinted prices include a corner card (cc) imprint in the upper left hand corner or a reply imprint in
the center. All are 24-lb. Wove. Expedite your clients’ response with a No. 7 or 9 center imprint Reply
Envelope (RE).
 Plain Imprinted
Description Cat. No. 500 1000 500 1000 2500 5000
Reg. No. 10, white 10* $27.20 $49.00 $63.80 $86.50 $186.75 $362.50
No. 10 window, white 10EW 30.40 54.70 66.25 92.00 200.50 387.50
No. 10 security (blue liner tint), white, window
 10ESW 44.50 — 84.80 126.80 274.50 532.50
No. 10 security (blue liner tint), white
 10ES 39.00 — 82.60 115.40 265.00 491.00
No. 10 Peel and Seel®, white 10PS 42.50 76.70 91.95 143.30 323.00 605.00
No. 10 window, Peel and Seel®, white
 10PSW 46.95 84.30 105.95 171.10 363.75 645.00
No. 10 colored, specify cream, blue, or canary
 10T* 41.40 79.20 89.00 117.60 253.75 468.40
No. 10 window, cream 10TEWCRM 45.10 — 93.20 129.90 282.25 531.20
No. 9, cc or center imprint, white, cream or blue
 9* 33.15 — 80.00 103.10 216.25 407.20
No. 7 white 61⁄2" x 35⁄8", cc or center imprint
 7* 36.90 — 104.80 129.30 260.50 485.30
6" x 9" open end 69OE 52.10 98.80 — 155.40 314.25 590.80
6" x 9" open side 69BK 45.30 86.00 — 142.40 288.25 543.90
*Suffix to Cat. No. CC for corner card or RE for center imprint. Include a sample of your current envelope, if we do not have it on file.
Specify title, e.g., Attorney at Law, Counselor, etc.
Full color digital printing with your logos!
Add to custom imprinting $12.50/500, $15/1000, $20/2500, $25/5000, plus $31.50 for logo
Acceptable file formats (Min. Res.: 1024  x 1024 at 300 DPI at print size): .ai, .eps, .psd, .pdf, .jpg and .tif.
A higher resolution means a more detailed printed image.
Cream
White